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Price / Status / MLS Map

#

$300,000
7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 77

i Scottsdale, AZ

85258
Closed / 5362492

$365,000

s 7272 E GAINEY

RANCH RD 108
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5538934

$381,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 83
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5507147

$485,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 23
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5533371

$545,000
7222 E GAINEY

i RANCH RD 136

Scottsdale, AZ
85258
Closed / 5512228

$769,000
8989 N GAINEY
CENTER DR 223

" Scottsdale, AZ

85258
Closed / 5534481

$770,000

7525 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 131
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5399966

$1,150,000

7475 E Gainey
Ranch RD 1
Scottsdale, AZ
85258

Closed / 5499460

$1,225,000
7425 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 27
Scottsdale, AZ

~ 85258

Closed / 5527434
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Dwelling #
Code/Grid Type

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

SF

SF

SF

Bedrooms Bathrooms
2 2

SQFT
1,544

1,259

1,544

1,720

1,776

1,970

3,127

4,468

4,916

194.3

289.91

246.76

281.97

306.87

390.35

246.24

257.38

249.19

Gainey
Ranch

Gainey
Ranch

GAINEY
RANCH

Gainey
Ranch

GAINEY
RANCH

8989 Gainey
Center Drive

GREENS
AT GAINEY
RANCH
LOT 101-
209 TR A-K

Gainey
Ranch

GAINEY
RANCH

# Approx Price/SqFt Subdivision Auction Listing
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