9 Properties

\$300,000 7272 E GAINEY RANCH RD 77 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5362492 \$365,000 7272 E GAINEY	2 2	,		Gainey Ranch	
7272 E GAINEY	2 2	1,259	289 91 (
2 RANCH RD 108 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5538934				Gainey Ranch	
\$381,000 M37 TH 7272 E GAINEY RANCH RD 83 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5507147	2 2	1,544	246.76 (GAINEY RANCH	
\$485,000 M37 TH 7272 E GAINEY RANCH RD 23 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5533371	2 2.5	1,720	281.97 (Gainey Ranch	
\$545,000 7222 E GAINEY RANCH RD 136 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5512228	2 2	1,776	306.87 (GAINEY RANCH	
\$769,000 8989 N GAINEY CENTER DR 223 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5534481	3 2	1,970		8989 Gainey Center Drive	
\$770,000 7525 E GAINEY RANCH RD 131 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5399966	3 3.5	3,127	<i>)</i> F L	GREENS AT GAINEY RANCH LOT 101- 209 TR A-K	
\$1,150,000 M37 SF 7475 E Gainey Ranch RD 1 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5499460	3 3.5	4,468	257.38 (Gainey Ranch	
\$1,225,000 7425 E GAINEY RANCH RD 27 Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Closed / 5527434	3 3.5	4,916	249.19 (GAINEY RANCH	

Prepared by Jay Martinez All information should be verified by the recipient and none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS.

DND2 (D o N ot D isplay or D isclose) - the data in fields marked with DND2 is confidential, for agent use only, and may not be shared with customers or clients in any manner whatsoever.

02/28/2017 2:54 © 201 PM

© 2017 ARMLS and FBS. DMCA